

**PROJECT:** Essex County IDA - Lot 11 Development  
**AES PROJECT NO:** 5195  
**BID OPENING DATE:** 9/14/2023  
**TIME:** 2:00 PM

**BID TABULATION SHEET - CONTRACT (GC)**

<b>Bidders Name</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>
Murnane Building Contractors, Inc.	\$1,947,000.00
VMJR Companies, LLC	\$2,080,000.00

**PROJECT:** Essex County IDA - Lot 11 Development

**AES PROJECT NO:** 5195

**BID OPENING DATE:** 9/14/2023

**TIME:** 2:00 PM

**BID TABULATION SHEET - CONTRACT (P)**

<b>Bidders Name</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>
Pipeline Mechanical of Plattsburgh, LLC	\$60,000.00
K&L Plumbing & Heating, Inc.	\$85,363.00

**PROJECT:** Essex County IDA - Lot 11 Development

**AES PROJECT NO:** 5195

**BID OPENING DATE:** 9/14/2023

**TIME:** 2:00 PM

**BID TABULATION SHEET - CONTRACT (M)**

<b>Bidders Name</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>
K&L Plumbing & Heating, Inc.	\$110,567.00
Pipeline Mechanical of Plattsburgh, LLC	\$123,000.00

**PROJECT:** Essex County IDA - Lot 11 Development

**AES PROJECT NO:** 5195

**BID OPENING DATE:** 9/14/2023

**TIME:** 2:00 PM

**BID TABULATION SHEET - CONTRACT (E)**

<b>Bidders Name</b>	<b>Base Bid</b>
Next Era Contracting, Inc.	\$135,250.00
S&L Electric, Inc.	\$150,000.00
Weydman Electric, Inc.	\$154,000.00
Harold R. Clune, Inc.	\$202,000.00